NOZZLE
CODE description pcs
1 STING
spare nozzle for 300 | 10.48 and 400 ml | 14.20 [US fl oz]
cartridges
12
2 STINGXP spare nozzle for two-component adhesive 1
3 STINGSOFT spare nozzle for soft cartridges 1
4 STINGRED nozzle tip reducer 1
CODES AND DIMENSIONS
•	 Spare nozzle for cartridges
STEEL PIPE CLEANER
CODE rod
internal thread
bushing
d0 L d0 L pcs
[mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [in] [in]
BRUH10 M8 - 10 150  3/8 6 1
BRUH12 M10 - 12 150  1/2 6 1
BRUH14 M12 IR-M8 14 150  9/16 6 1
BRUH18 M16 IR-M10 18 150  11/16 6 1
BRUH22 M20 IR-M12 22 150  7/8 6 1
BRUH28 M24 IR-M16 28 150 1 1/8 6 1
BRUH30 M27 - 30 150 1 3/16 6 1
BRUH35 M30 - 35 150 1 3/8 6 1
d0 = hole diameter in the support
CODE description pcs
BRUHAND grip and extension for pipe cleaner 1
•	 Stainless steel
•	 Allows certified installation with PONY blow pump and CAT com-
pressed air tool gun
COMPLEMENTARY PRODUCTS - ACCESSORIES
56  |  STING  |  BRUH  |  TOOLS
STING
1
2
3 4
BRUH
BRUHXX
BRUHAND
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)